THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4401AXT+TG24
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX4400–MAX4403 low-cost, general-purpose op
amps offer rail-to-rail outputs, draw only 320µA of quies-
cent current, and operate from a single +2.5V to +5.5V
supply. For additional power conservation, the MAX4401

/V denotes an automotive qualified part.
T = Tape and reel.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4400AXK+T -40°C to +125°C 5 SC70 AAG
MAX4400AUK+T -40°C to +125°C 5 SOT23 ADNP
MAX4401AXT+T -40°C to +125°C 6 SC70 AAB
MAX4402AKA+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23 AADI
MAX4402AKA/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23 AETR
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4402AUA+ -40°C to +125°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4402AUA/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4402ASA+ -40°C to +125°C 8 SO —
MAX4403AUD+ -40°C to +125°C 14 TSSOP —
MAX4403ASD+ -40°C to +125°C 14 SO —
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  10
MAX4400–MAX4403 Single/Dual/Quad, Low-Cost, Single-Supply,
Rail-to-Rail Op Amps with Shutdown
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 1/00 Initial Release —
1 11/00 Release of MAX4402. 1, 2, 9
2 7/00 Release of MAX4403. 1, 6, 7
3 9/01 Added µMAX package to data sheet. 1, 2, 9
4 7/12 Added automotive package for MAX4402 to data sheet. 1
5 6/14 Added MAX4402AKA/V+T automotive package to data sheet. 1